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Parity for EEO Groups with the Civilian Labor Force (CLF) in 
Region X: Seattle

828%

66%

552%

66%

129%132%

29%

64% 56%
76%

232%

0%

50%

100%

150%

200%

250%

300%

350%

400%

450%

500%

Native American Asian American African American Hispanic White Individuals with Targeted
Disabilities 

Pe
rc

en
t o

f P
ar

ity

Females
Males

Parity with CLF

Manifest Imbalance

Manifest Imbalance indicates that an EEO Group is at less than 50% of parity and  requires that the Group be addressed in the AEP.


